w w w. l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
Axial and Radial Lead Fuses
Subminiature
PICO® Fuse Very Fast-Acting Fuse  275/276 Series
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
% of Ampere
Rating
Ampere

B C DA E
Dimensions in mm (inches)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  0275030.MXL  0275020.NRT1L  0275025.NRT1L  0275030.NRT1L  027601.5M-  0275.375M-  0276010.M-
0276.375M-  027602.5M-  0275020.M-  027503.5M-  0276.750M-  0275.500M-  0275012.M-  0276002.M-  0275.062M-
  0275.750M-  0276003.M-  0276025.M-  0275004.M-  0276007.M-  0275002.M-  027501.5M-  0276.250M-
0276.500M-  0275030.VXL  0275020.MXL  0275025.MXL  0275030.MRT1L  0275025.MRT1L  0275020.MRT1L
0276005.M-  0275025.M-  0276001.M-  0275010.M-  0275.250M-  0276020.M-  0276004.M-  0276012.M-  027603.5M-
  0275.125M-  0275005.M-  0275001.M-  0275015.M-  0275007.M-  0276030.M-  0276.125M-  0276015.M-
0275030.M-  0276.062M-  027502.5M-  0275003.M-